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سنتررینگ

جنس اورینگ
FPM : 15- تا 200 درجه 	

NBR : 25- تا 120 درجه 	

CR : 5- تا 130 درجه 	

EPDM : 50- تا 130 درجه 	

Silicone :  55- تا 200 درجه 	

جنس بدنه : آلومینیوم یا استیل 304

سایز
Size [DN]

A

]mm[

B

]mm[

C

]mm[
کد کالا

آلومینیوم
کد کالا
استیل

101210810011021
161716810021022
252625810031023
404140810041024
505250810051025

ISO636870810061026

* کلیه سنتر رینگ ها با اورینگ NBR تحویل داده می شود.
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